
Baseball Schedule 2023
As of 2-16-23

Date Day Opponent Place Time

March 2 Thurs. St. James Here 5:00

March 6 Mon. St. John Bosco Here 5:00

March 20 Mon. St. Anthony Here 5:00

March 22 Wed. Holy Cross There 4:30

March 27 Mon. St. Luke Here 5:00

March 30 Thurs. St. Gregory There 4:30

April 3 Mon. * St. Matthews Here 5:00

April 5 Wed. * St. Mary Magdalen Here 5:00

April 10 Mon. St, Gregory Here 5:00

April 12 Wed. *Holy Spirit Here 5:00

April 17 Mon. * St. Peter & Paul Here 5:00

April19 Wed. *OLPH There TBA

*Denotes District games

* Week of May 1st- AIAL Playoffs


